PG4 Series
Direct, local readings
Description
Dynisco’s family of mechanical pressure gauges are the ideal
choice for applications requiring simple maintenance free pressure
indication. Polymer pressure is sensed by a metal diaphragm,
mounted flush with the inside surface of the extruder barrel with
pressure indicated on the readout gauge. The sealed diaphragm

Weight: 2-3 lbs. depending on configuration
Standard Wetted Parts: TiN coated 15-5 PH SST
Ordering Guide for PG4 Series
XPG44XR XX X/XX X
Mounting
Blank =  Down
U =  Up (only on rigid configurations)
Flexible Stem
30  =  30"
not available on rigid configurations
Snout Length
6   =  6"
12 =  12"
Temperature
Blank =  No temperature sensor
T        =  J type thermocouple
Configuration
1 =  Rigid snout
2 =  Rigid snout with flexible stem
3 =  Rigid snout, flexible stem with thermocouple
Pressure Range
5M  =  0 – 5,000 psi
10M =  0 – 10,000 psi
For other configurations, specials and options not listed please consult factory.
Direct, local readings
Dimensions
1.57
39.9
1.05
26.6
FLEX ARMOR
.28 ( 7.1 ) OD
J
_
+
J
_
+
.42
10.7
Ø
.50
12.7
Ø
.440
11.18
.214
5.44
.414
.412
10.52
10.46
Ø
.307
.305
7.8
7.75
Ø
DIM "A"
1.06
26.9
1/2-20 UNF-2A
RIGID
STEM
LENGTH
RIGID
STEM
LENGTH
1/2-20 UNF-2A
1.06
26.9
DIM "A"
.307